Date

28.08-H
31.08-A
04.09-A
08.09-H
11.09-H
18.09-A
25.09-H
02.10-A
09.10-A
16.10-H
23.10-A
30.10-H
06.11-A
13.11-H
20.11-H
27.11-A
04.12-H
07.12-A
18.12-H
27.12-A
29.12-H
01.01-A
03.01-H
15.01-A
22.01-H
05.02-A
12.02-H
26.02-A
05.03-H
08.03-H
19.03-H
23.03-A
26.03-A
02.04-A
04.04-H
09.04-A
19.04-H
23.04-A
30.04-H
02.05-A
07.05-A
14.05-H

06.10-H
26.10-A

08.01-A
29.01-H
19.02-H
12.03-A

15.09-H
29.09-A
20.10-A
03.11-H
02.03-H
16.03-A

19.01-A
26.01-H

12.12-N

Opponent
Sunderland
Everton
Southampton
Luton
Nottingham
Manchester C
Swansea
West Bromwich
Notts Co
Watford
Norwich
Tottenham
Coventry
Brighton
Manchester U
Stoke

West Ham
Arsenal
Liverpool
Birmingham
I pswich
Manchester U
Southampton
Sunderland
Manchester C
Nottingham
Everton
Watford
Norwich
Notts Co
Coventry
Tottenham
Brighton

I pswich
Birmingham
Luton

West Bromwich
West Ham
Stoke
Swansea
Liverpool
Arsenal
Position:

League Cup
Notts Co
Notts Co

FA Cup
Northampton
Wolves
Watford
Arsenal

European Cup
Besiktas
Besiktas

Dinamo Buchar est
Dinamo Buchar est

Juventus
Juventus

European Super Cup

Barcelona
Barcelona

World Club Championship

Penarol

Result Goalscorers

1-3
0-5
0-1
4-1
4-1
1-0
2-0
0-1
1-4
3-0
0-1
4-0
0-0
1-0
2-1
3-0
1-0
1-2
2-4
0-3
1-1
1-3
2-0
0-2
1-1
2-1
2-0
1-2
3-2
2-0
4-0
0-2
0-0
2-1
1-0
1-2
1-0
0-2
4-0
1-2
1-1
2-1

1-0
1-0
4-1

3-1
0-0
2-0
4-2
1-2
1-3

3-0

Cowans

Mortimer, Withe, Cowans 2 (2 pen)
Mortimer, Withe 2, Cowans

Shaw

Mortimer, Evans

Shaw
Withe, Morley 2

Cowans 2 (1 pen), Morley, Shaw

Withe

Shaw, Withe

Og (Parkin), Shaw 2
Cowans (pen)
McNaught

Shaw, Withe

Withe
Cowans (pen)
Cowans (pen), Evans

Shaw

Withe 2

Morley, Withe
Walters

Withe, Deacy, Shaw
Withe, Shaw

Shaw, Withe 2, Evans

Shaw, Withe
Shaw

Shaw
Mortimer

Cowans, McNaught, Morley, Evans
Shaw

Shaw (pen)

Shaw, Gibson

Withe

Walters
Withe
Shaw, Morley, Gibson, Cowans

Withe, Morley, Mortimer

Shaw 2

Shaw 3, Walters
Cowans

Withe

Shaw, Cowans, McNaught
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112|345 6|(7|8|910/11|12
112|134 5|6|7|9 10/ 11(12| 8
1 51614 910|111/ 3 21718
1 5/6(4|121 91011, 3 |8*| 2| 7
1 211251 61| 4 9 10|11 3 |8* 7
1 314|567 9 10|11 8| 2
1 3/4/5|6/|7 9 |10/f11 8|2
1 3/4/5|6/|7 9 |10/f11 8| 2
1 3*| 4 6|7 9 |10(12(11|, 8| 2 7
1 4151 6|7 9|10/ 11 8| 2 3
1 12|14*| 5|1 6| 7 1011 8| 2 9 3
1 214151 6|7 910|111 8 3
1 314|567 9 10|11 8 2
1 3456|7129 10|11 8* 2
1 3/4/5|6/|7 9 |10/f11 8|2
1 3/4/5|6/|7 9 |10/f11 8| 2
1 3/4,5|6*|7(12| 91011 8| 2
1 34|65 71121 9/10/11/6*| 8| 2
1 3145|6711/ 910 8| 2
1 3/4|5|6| 711|910 8| 2
214|516 7/(11| 9 |10|12 8 3 1
2145|6711 9|10 8 3 1
3/4/5|6/|7 9 |10/|11 8|2 1
314, 5|6|7(8|910/11 2 1
214|567 9 |10/f11 8 3 1
21415 7 910/ 11 8 6 3 1
214|5/|6 9 |10/f11 8 7 3 1
214|5|6 9 10| 11 8 7 3 1
4|15 6|(7|11| 9|10 8 3121
4156|711 9|10 8 3121
2145|6711 9 |10/12 8* 3 1
2145|6711 910|122 8* 3 1
2145|6711, 9|10 8 3 1
2145|6711, 9|10 8 3 1
2145|6711 9|10 8 3 1112
2145|6711 9|10 8 3 1
214|15|6 9 10|11 8 3 1|7
21415 9 10|11 8 3 117/ 6
2141516129 10/ 11 8 3* 1|7
214|5/|6 9 10/ 11 8 3 1|7
2141 5|6 |7 10 11 8 12 3 119
4151 6|7 10(11* 8| 2 12 3 119
20 2 36 40 41 39 37 22 35 42 33 7 39 17 6 4 1 23 4 22 7 1 0 O
4 2 4 1 16 10 5 17 1 1
1 3 5/6|7 9 10(11|12| 8 | 2* 4
1 4 5/6|7 10/ 11 8 | 2% 9 3112
2 0 2 0 2 2 2 01 2 2 1 2 2 01 01 1 0 0 010
1
314,567 (8|9/10/11 2 1
21415 7 910|111 8 6 3 1
214|15|6 9 10| 11 8 7 3 1
5| 4 671|121 9|10|11 8 32| 1
0O 0 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 0 3 1 2 00 3 1 4 0 0 000
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 2 5164 910|113 | 8 7
1 3/4/5|6/|7 91011 8| 2
1 4|15|16|7 9 10|11 8| 2 3
1 2145|6712 9|10|11 8* 3
2% 56| 4 9 10|11 8 7 3112 1
2145|6711 9|10 8 3 1
4 0 5 4 6 6 6 2 6 6 5 1 6 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 OO
1 1 2 1 1 5
3/4/5|6/|7 9 |10/f11 8 | 2* 12 1
21415 7 114( 9 |10/171 8* 6 3 1 12
o 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 021 1 00 2 0 2 00 01
1 1 1
l1] [3fafs]6]7] |ofaofaa| [s8]2] [ [ [ [ [ | | [ [ ]
i1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1.1 0 1 1 0 O O O O O O O O O



